
27936 

 

RESOLUTION NO. 27936 

 

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING CHANGE ORDER 

CONCERNING THE CONTRACT WITH CDW-G (COMPUTER 

DATA WAREHOUSE-GOVERNMENT), FOR THE 

PROVISIONING OF BROCADE SWITCHES AND ROUTERS 

RELATED TO MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT SERVICES, 

FOR A CONTRACT INCREASE IN THE AMOUNT OF FOUR 

HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($400,000.00), FOR A 

TOTAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED SEVEN HUNDRED 

THOUSAND DOLLARS ($700,000.00). 

______________________________________________________ 

 

 

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHATTANOOGA, 

that it is hereby authorizing a Change Order concerning the contract with CDW-G (Computer 

Data Warehouse-Government), for the provisioning of Brocade switches and routers related to 

maintenance and support services, for a contract increase in the amount of $400,000.00, for a 

total amount not to exceed $700,000.00. 

ADOPED: July 8, 2014 

/mem 


